GRUNDFOS MOTORS
MG Model B, C & D 3 phase 0.25 - 11 kW
MG model B, C and D - 3 phase      MOTORS      32      MOTORS       MG model B, C and D - 3 phase
Grundfos motors
in a class of their own
Grundfos is one of the world’s leading manufacturers
of pumps and pumping equipment. Therefore, high-
quality electrical motors are a natural priority for us.

MG model B, C and D - 3 phase      MOTORS      5
Sound pressure MG model D
Motors Phases Power Type designation
50 Hz
Sound pressure
level dB(A)
60 Hz
Sound pressure
level dB(A)
2-pole
3 1.5 MG90SB2-D1  56.0  62.0
3 2.2 MG90LC2-D1  58.0  63.0
3 3.0 MG100LC2-D1  55.0  60.0
3 3.0 MG100LA2-D2  56.0  61.0
3 3.0 MG112MB2-D1  58.0  62.0
3 4.0 MG112MC2-D1  62.0  66.0
3 5.5 MG132SC2-D1  60.0  65.0
3 7.5 MG132SD2-D1  65.0  70.0
3 11 MG160MC2-D1  67.0  72.0
4-pole
3 1.1 MG90SB4-D1  46.5  47.5
3 1.5 MG90LC4-D1  47.0  48.5
3 2.2 MG100LB4-D1  48.0  51.5
3 2.2 MG100LA4-D2  50.0  52.0
3 3.0 MG100LC4-D1  50.0  54.0
3 3.0 MG100LB4-D2  52.0  57.0
3 4.0 MG112MC4-D1  48.0  53.0
Sound pressure MG model B and C
2-pole
3 0.37 MG71A2-C  50.0  55.0
3 0.55 MG71B2-C  50.0  53.0
3 0.75 MG80A2-C  50.0  54.0
3 1.1 MG80B2-C2  52.0  57.0
3 1.5 MG90SA2-C2  55.0  60.0
3 2.2 MG90LA2-C2  55.0  61.0
3 3.0 MG100LB2-C2  56.0  62.0
3 4.0 MG112MB2-C2  63.0  68.0
3 5.5 MG132SB2-C2  60.0  70.0
3 7.5 MG132SC2-C2  70.0  75.0
3 11.0 MG160 MB2-C2  72.0  76.0
4-pole
3 0.25 MG71A4-B  40.0  42.0
3 0.37 MG71B4-B  40.0  42.0
3 0.55 MG80A4-C  40.0  43.0
3 0.75 MG80B4-C  45.0  46.0
3 1.1 MG90SA4-C2  48.0  52.0
3 1.5 MG90LA4-C2  50.0  52.0
3 2.2 MG100LB4-C2  49.0  51.0
3 3.0 MG112MA4-C2  54.0  56.0
3 4.0 MG112MB4-C2  56.0  58.0
3  5.5 MG132SC4-C2  60.0  66.0
Frame
size
2-pole 4-pole Bearing sizes
Power Power Drive end Non-drive end
71
0.37 0.25
6204.2Z.C31) 6201.2Z.C3
0.55 0.37
80
0.75 0.55
1.10 0.75
90
1.50 1.10
6305.2Z.C4 6205.2Z.C3
2.20 1.50
100 3.00 2.20 6306.2Z.C4 6205.2Z.C3
112
4.00 3.00
6306.2Z.C42) 6206.2Z.C3
- 4.00
132
5.50 5.50